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Order Details

› ›

Shipping Address

Low Power Company

212 Thompson Sq.

Mountain View, CA 94043

United States

Payment method
No current charges Item(s) Subtotal: $327.79

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Promotion Applied: -$5.00

Promotion Applied: -$2.00

Total before tax: $320.79

Estimated tax to be

collected:

$0.00

Grand Total: $320.79

Order Summary

Order method Business

2 Shipments

8

10Gtek for Cisco SFP-10G-SR, 10Gb/s SFP+ Transceiver module 850nm, 300-meter

Sold by: 10Gtek  Product question? Ask Seller

Return and product support eligibility 

$19.99

Condition: New

Buy it again

Write a product review

3

Cable Matters 10Gb 40Gb Multimode OM3 Duplex 50/125 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable LC to

LC - 3m

Sold by: Cable Matters

Return and product support eligibility 

$13.99

Condition: New

Buy it again

6

Cable Matters 10Gb 40Gb Multimode OM3 Duplex 50/125 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable LC to

LC - 2m

Sold by: Cable Matters

Return and product support eligibility 

$12.99

Condition: New

Buy it again

4

Cable Matters 10Gb 40Gb Multimode OM3 Duplex 50/125 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable LC to

LC - 1m

Sold by: Cable Matters

Return and product support eligibility 

$11.99

Condition: New

Buy it again

Write a product review

Recommended for you based on 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver,
850nm MMF, up to 300 ...
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